Filter Papers and Membranes:
Take a Whatman filter paper, run
a water sample through it and test
for suspended solids. A simple
but essential test undertaken
throughout the world.
Filter Papers and Membranes •
Cellulose Filters 4

602 h Slow, Dense 1d 0.15 1500 100-200 85 < 2
* Approximate values
Ordering Information - Qualitative Standard Filter Circles
Catalog Number
Diameter (mm) Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Quantity/Pack
10 1001-6508 - - - - - 500
23 - - 1003-323 - - - 100
25 1001-325 - - 1004-325 1005-325 - 100
30 1001-329 - - - - - 100
32 1001-032 - - - - - 100
42.5 1001-042 1002-042 1003-042 1004-042 1005-042 1006-042 100
47 1001-047 - - 1004-047 1005-047 - 100
55 1001-055 1002-055 1003-055 1004-055 1005-055 - 100
70 1001-070 1002-070 1003-070 1004-070 1005-070 1006-070 100
85 1001-085 - - - - - 100
90 1001-090 1002-090 1003-090 1004-090 1005-090 1006-090 100 contd>
Cellulose Filters
Catalog Number
Diameter (mm) Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Quantity/Pack
110 1001-110 1002-110 1003-110 1004-110 1005-110 1006-110 100 contd>
125 1001-125 1002-125 1003-125 1004-125 1005-125 1006-125 100
150 1001-150 1002-150 1003-150 1004-150 1005-150 1006-150 100
185 1001-185 1002-185 1003-185 1004-185 1005-185 1006-185 100
240 1001-240 1002-240 1003-240 1004-240 1005-240 1006-240 100
270 1001-270 1002-270 - 1004-270 - - 100
320 1001-320 1002-320 1003-320 1004-320 1005-320 - 100
385 1001-385 1002-385 - - - - 100
400 1001-400 - - 1004-400 - - 100
500 1001-500 1002-500 1003-500 - - - 100
FilterCup 70* 1600-001 - 1600-003 - - - 25
* FilterCup Stem with Stopper - one time purchase - Catalog Number 1600-900
Ordering Information - Qualitative Standard Filter Paper Circles
Catalog Number
Diameter (mm) Grade 595 Grade 597 Grade 598 Grade 602 h Grade 0048 Quantity/Pack
12.7 - 10 311 862 - - 1000
42.5 - 10 312 040 - - 100
45 - 10 311 804 - - 100
55 - 10 311 807 - - 100
70 - 10 311 808 - - 100
90 - 10 311 809 10 312 209 10 312 609 100
110 10 311 610 10 311 810 - - 100
125 10 311 611 10 311 811 - 10 312 611 100
150 10 311 612 10 311 812 - 10 312 612 100
185 - 10 311 814 - 10 312 614 100
240 - 10 311 820 - 10 312 620 100
320 - 10 311 822 - - 100
32 - - - 10 348 903 1000
150 - - 10 314 812 100
240 - 10 341 420** - 100
** Grade 3612 - Black
2. Filt Paper&Mem_AW2.qxd  19/1/06  2:32 pm  Page 8
Qualitative Filter Papers - Wet Strengthened Grades
These extremely strong filter papers have a high wet strength
due to the addition of a small quantity of chemically stable
resin. Normal qualitative applications will not introduce any
significant impurities into the filtrate. The resins do, however,
contain nitrogen so these grades should not be used in
Kjeldahl estimations, etc. Some wet-strengthened grades
are available in folded (prepleated) forms.
Grade 91: 10 µm
A general-purpose creped filter for less critical routine
analysis. Widely used to assay sucrose in cane sugar and
within pharmaceutical laboratories for routine filtration.